
27. GRAND PRIX SOPOT - GDYNIA (POL) - 12-14/07/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 7

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  C L A S S  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  K L A S A

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: S.S.S. Automobilklub Orski Length: 6100m DATE: 13/07/2024 TIME: 19:37 hrs

Category 1 - Group 1 - Class 1

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 1 Grzegorz ROŻALSKI POL Grzegorz Rożalski A. Rzemieślnik Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 1 1 22 1 1:26,309 1:23,948 2:50,257 129 km/h
Starters: 1 Classified: 1 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 2 - Class 2a

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 3 Sebastian STEC POL Sebastian Stec A. Polski Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI 1 2 40 2a 1:27,142 1:25,196 2:52,338 127 km/h
2 2 Robert SŁUGOCKI POL Robert Sługocki A. Krakowski Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 1 2 41 2a 1:32,774 2:01,592 3:34,366 +42,028

Starters: 2 Classified: 2 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 2 - Class 2b

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 11 Konrad WRÓBEL POL Konrad Wróbel A. Polski Ford Fiesta 1 2 68 2b 1:32,049 1:30,838 3:02,887 120 km/h
2 4 Bartłomiej MADZIARA POL TerazDopłata.pl Racing Team A. Wielkopolski Porsche 991 GT3 CUP 1 2 62 2b 1:33,666 1:33,809 3:07,475 +4,588
3 7 Fabian CZUB POL Fabian Czub A. Polski Honda Integra 1 2 60 2b 1:35,866 1:34,515 3:10,381 +7,494
4 8 Mariusz BIAŁY POL Mariusz Biały A. Kielecki BMW E30 S54 1 2 60 2b 1:37,713 1:36,267 3:13,980 +11,093
5 9 Piotr OZGA POL Piotr Ozga A. Wschodni Mitsubishi Evo X Prochip 1 2 62 2b 4:44,867 1:34,037 6:18,904 +3:16,017

NOT CLASSIFIED (NC)
NC 5 Paweł WÓJTOWICZ POL Paweł Wójtowicz A. Wschodni Porsche 944 T 1 2 63 2b 1:43,672 DNF NC -
NC 6 Damian WIRSZEWSKI POL Damian Wirszewski A. Kielecki BMW 340 1 2 60 2b 1:34,907 DNF NC -

Starters: 7 Classified: 5 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Marcin FIEJDASZ

Steward
Marek SITEK

Steward
Mateusz KUCZYŃSKI Published at:



27. GRAND PRIX SOPOT - GDYNIA (POL) - 12-14/07/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 7

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  C L A S S  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  K L A S A

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: S.S.S. Automobilklub Orski Length: 6100m DATE: 13/07/2024 TIME: 19:37 hrs

Category 1 - Group 3 - Class 3b

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 16 Piotr KROTOSZYŃSKI POL Villaria Rally Team S. S. S. A. Orski Skoda Fabia 1 3 106 3b 1:31,975 1:30,107 3:02,082 121 km/h
2 12 Roman BARAN POL Roman Baran A. Rzeszowski Mitsubishi Lancer 1 3 100 3b 1:33,706 1:32,144 3:05,850 +3,768
3 15 Tomasz JASKOT POL Tomasz Jaskot A. Krośnieński Ford Fiesta Proto 1 3 103 3b 1:40,495 1:38,321 3:18,816 +16,734
4 14 Wojciech BEJGEROWSKI POL Wojciech Bejgerowski A. Wielkopolski Mitsubishi Lancer 1 3 103 3b 1:40,110 1:42,655 3:22,765 +20,683

Starters: 4 Classified: 4 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 5 - Class 5a

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 21 Maciej HAWRO POL Maciej Hawro A. Rzeszowski Honda Integra 1 5 160 5a 1:36,752 1:35,377 3:12,129 114 km/h
2 18 Michał ZALEWSKI POL Michał Zalewski A. Wielkopolski Honda Civic Iperleggera 1 5 169 5a 1:37,800 1:34,481 3:12,281 +0,152
3 19 Adrian BĘBEN POL Adrian Bęben A. Kielecki Honda Evora 1 5 162 5a 1:43,748 1:39,719 3:23,467 +11,338
4 20 Dominik ZIOBRO POL Dominik Ziobro A. Rzeszowski Honda Integra 1 5 161 5a 1:44,336 1:39,872 3:24,208 +12,079
5 17 Wiktor BIENIEK POL Wiktor Bieniek A. Kielecki Honda Civic 1 5 164 5a 1:46,792 1:48,153 3:34,945 +22,816
6 22 Leszek ORZECHOWSKI POL Leszek Orzechowski S. S. S. A. Orski Seat Ibiza Cupra TDI Evo 1 5 196 5a 1:50,980 1:50,458 3:41,438 +29,309

Starters: 6 Classified: 6 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Marcin FIEJDASZ

Steward
Marek SITEK

Steward
Mateusz KUCZYŃSKI Published at:



27. GRAND PRIX SOPOT - GDYNIA (POL) - 12-14/07/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 7

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  C L A S S  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  K L A S A

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: S.S.S. Automobilklub Orski Length: 6100m DATE: 13/07/2024 TIME: 19:37 hrs

Category 1 - Group 5 - Class 5b

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 26 Tomi AHJONIEMI FIN Tomi Ahjoniemi S. S. S. A. Orski Honda Civic 1 5 206 5b 1:40,943 1:37,407 3:18,350 111 km/h
2 23 Sebastian MATUSZEWSKI POL Sebastian Matuszewski S. S. S. A. Orski Honda Civic Type R EP3 1 5 200 5b 1:40,435 1:38,176 3:18,611 +0,261
3 24 Tomasz RYBCZYK POL Tomasz Rybczyk A. Biecki Honda Civic 1 5 209 5b 1:42,095 1:39,288 3:21,383 +3,033
4 25 Grzegorz KRUK POL Grzegorz Kruk A. Kielecki Honda Civic 1 5 210 5b 1:45,997 1:41,872 3:27,869 +9,519
5 27 Piotr ILNICKI POL Piotr Ilnicki AMK Limanowa Peugeot 208 Rally 4 1 5 201 5b 1:45,834 1:43,664 3:29,498 +11,148
6 28 Mateusz SZAŁAS POL Mateusz Szałas A. Koszaliński Honda Civic 1 5 242 5b 1:50,164 1:49,130 3:39,294 +20,944

Starters: 6 Classified: 6 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category 1 - Group 5 - Class 5c

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 29 Krzysztof KURASZ POL Krzysztof Kurasz A. Małopolski Krosno Honda Civic Typer 1 5 251 5c 1:55,934 1:52,977 3:48,911 96 km/h
2 31 Marcin HOBOT POL TerazDopłata.pl Racing Team AMK Limanowa Honda Civic 1 5 251 5c 1:57,966 1:58,110 3:56,076 +7,165
3 30 Martyna SERAFIN POL Martyna Serafin A. Śląski Renault Clio 1 5 261 5c 2:05,083 2:07,733 4:12,816 +23,905
4 32 Martyna KSIĘŻYK POL Martyna Księżyk Miasto Sportu Toyota Aygo 1 5 514 5c 2:26,427 2:25,087 4:51,514 +1:02,603

Starters: 4 Classified: 4 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Marcin FIEJDASZ

Steward
Marek SITEK

Steward
Mateusz KUCZYŃSKI Published at:



27. GRAND PRIX SOPOT - GDYNIA (POL) - 12-14/07/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 7

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  C L A S S  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  K L A S A

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: S.S.S. Automobilklub Orski Length: 6100m DATE: 13/07/2024 TIME: 19:37 hrs

Category Nat - Group 10 - Class 10b

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 33 Janusz JANIA POL Janusz Jania A. Krakowski Honda Integra Type R Nat 10 10b 1:46,726 1:46,550 3:33,276 103 km/h
2 34 Rafał SMYKA POL Rafał Smyka A. Krośnieński Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 1:49,790 1:50,325 3:40,115 +6,839
3 36 Marcin CHMIEL POL Marcin Chmiel S. S. S. A. Orski Opel Astra Nat 10 10b 1:52,047 1:50,500 3:42,547 +9,271
4 35 Karol PIEKARA POL Karol Piekara A. Stomil w Dębicy Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 1:55,594 1:49,727 3:45,321 +12,045

Starters: 4 Classified: 4 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category Nat - Group 10 - Class 10d

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 37 Jakub NAJGRODZKI POL Jakub Najgrodzki A. Ziemi Tyskiej Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 1:56,920 1:54,300 3:51,220 95 km/h
2 38 Michał SMYKA POL Michał Smyka A. Krośnieński Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 2:00,372 1:59,586 3:59,958 +8,738
3 39 Artur MISTARZ POL Artur Mistarz A. Kielecki Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 2:07,468 2:04,796 4:12,264 +21,044

Starters: 3 Classified: 3 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Marcin FIEJDASZ

Steward
Marek SITEK

Steward
Mateusz KUCZYŃSKI Published at:



27. GRAND PRIX SOPOT - GDYNIA (POL) - 12-14/07/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 7

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  F W D  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  F W D

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: S.S.S. Automobilklub Orski Length: 6100m DATE: 13/07/2024 TIME: 19:37 hrs

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 7 Fabian CZUB POL Fabian Czub A. Polski Honda Integra 1 2 60 2b 1:35,866 1:34,515 3:10,381 115 km/h
2 21 Maciej HAWRO POL Maciej Hawro A. Rzeszowski Honda Integra 1 5 160 5a 1:36,752 1:35,377 3:12,129 +1,748
3 18 Michał ZALEWSKI POL Michał Zalewski A. Wielkopolski Honda Civic Iperleggera 1 5 169 5a 1:37,800 1:34,481 3:12,281 +1,900
4 26 Tomi AHJONIEMI FIN Tomi Ahjoniemi S. S. S. A. Orski Honda Civic 1 5 206 5b 1:40,943 1:37,407 3:18,350 +7,969
5 23 Sebastian MATUSZEWSKI POL Sebastian Matuszewski S. S. S. A. Orski Honda Civic Type R EP3 1 5 200 5b 1:40,435 1:38,176 3:18,611 +8,230
6 24 Tomasz RYBCZYK POL Tomasz Rybczyk A. Biecki Honda Civic 1 5 209 5b 1:42,095 1:39,288 3:21,383 +11,002
7 19 Adrian BĘBEN POL Adrian Bęben A. Kielecki Honda Evora 1 5 162 5a 1:43,748 1:39,719 3:23,467 +13,086
8 20 Dominik ZIOBRO POL Dominik Ziobro A. Rzeszowski Honda Integra 1 5 161 5a 1:44,336 1:39,872 3:24,208 +13,827
9 25 Grzegorz KRUK POL Grzegorz Kruk A. Kielecki Honda Civic 1 5 210 5b 1:45,997 1:41,872 3:27,869 +17,488

10 27 Piotr ILNICKI POL Piotr Ilnicki AMK Limanowa Peugeot 208 Rally 4 1 5 201 5b 1:45,834 1:43,664 3:29,498 +19,117
11 33 Janusz JANIA POL Janusz Jania A. Krakowski Honda Integra Type R Nat 10 10b 1:46,726 1:46,550 3:33,276 +22,895
12 17 Wiktor BIENIEK POL Wiktor Bieniek A. Kielecki Honda Civic 1 5 164 5a 1:46,792 1:48,153 3:34,945 +24,564
13 28 Mateusz SZAŁAS POL Mateusz Szałas A. Koszaliński Honda Civic 1 5 242 5b 1:50,164 1:49,130 3:39,294 +28,913
14 34 Rafał SMYKA POL Rafał Smyka A. Krośnieński Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 1:49,790 1:50,325 3:40,115 +29,734
15 22 Leszek ORZECHOWSKI POL Leszek Orzechowski S. S. S. A. Orski Seat Ibiza Cupra TDI Evo 1 5 196 5a 1:50,980 1:50,458 3:41,438 +31,057
16 36 Marcin CHMIEL POL Marcin Chmiel S. S. S. A. Orski Opel Astra Nat 10 10b 1:52,047 1:50,500 3:42,547 +32,166
17 35 Karol PIEKARA POL Karol Piekara A. Stomil w Dębicy Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 1:55,594 1:49,727 3:45,321 +34,940
18 29 Krzysztof KURASZ POL Krzysztof Kurasz A. Małopolski Krosno Honda Civic Typer 1 5 251 5c 1:55,934 1:52,977 3:48,911 +38,530
19 37 Jakub NAJGRODZKI POL Jakub Najgrodzki A. Ziemi Tyskiej Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 1:56,920 1:54,300 3:51,220 +40,839
20 38 Michał SMYKA POL Michał Smyka A. Krośnieński Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 2:00,372 1:59,586 3:59,958 +49,577
21 39 Artur MISTARZ POL Artur Mistarz A. Kielecki Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 2:07,468 2:04,796 4:12,264 +1:01,883
22 30 Martyna SERAFIN POL Martyna Serafin A. Śląski Renault Clio 1 5 261 5c 2:05,083 2:07,733 4:12,816 +1:02,435
23 32 Martyna KSIĘŻYK POL Martyna Księżyk Miasto Sportu Toyota Aygo 1 5 514 5c 2:26,427 2:25,087 4:51,514 +1:41,133

Starters: 23 Classified: 23 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Marcin FIEJDASZ

Steward
Marek SITEK

Steward
Mateusz KUCZYŃSKI Published at:



27. GRAND PRIX SOPOT - GDYNIA (POL) - 12-14/07/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 7

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  RW D  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  RW D

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: S.S.S. Automobilklub Orski Length: 6100m DATE: 13/07/2024 TIME: 19:37 hrs

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 4 Bartłomiej MADZIARA POL TerazDopłata.pl Racing Team A. Wielkopolski Porsche 991 GT3 CUP 1 2 62 2b 1:33,666 1:33,809 3:07,475 117 km/h
2 8 Mariusz BIAŁY POL Mariusz Biały A. Kielecki BMW E30 S54 1 2 60 2b 1:37,713 1:36,267 3:13,980 +6,505

NOT CLASSIFIED (NC)
NC 5 Paweł WÓJTOWICZ POL Paweł Wójtowicz A. Wschodni Porsche 944 T 1 2 63 2b 1:43,672 DNF NC -
NC 6 Damian WIRSZEWSKI POL Damian Wirszewski A. Kielecki BMW 340 1 2 60 2b 1:34,907 DNF NC -

Starters: 4 Classified: 2 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Marcin FIEJDASZ

Steward
Marek SITEK

Steward
Mateusz KUCZYŃSKI Published at:



27. GRAND PRIX SOPOT - GDYNIA (POL) - 12-14/07/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 7

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  E 0  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  E 0

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: S.S.S. Automobilklub Orski Length: 6100m DATE: 13/07/2024 TIME: 19:37 hrs

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 23 Sebastian MATUSZEWSKI POL Sebastian Matuszewski S. S. S. A. Orski Honda Civic Type R EP3 1 5 200 5b 1:40,435 1:38,176 3:18,611 111 km/h
2 24 Tomasz RYBCZYK POL Tomasz Rybczyk A. Biecki Honda Civic 1 5 209 5b 1:42,095 1:39,288 3:21,383 +2,772
3 25 Grzegorz KRUK POL Grzegorz Kruk A. Kielecki Honda Civic 1 5 210 5b 1:45,997 1:41,872 3:27,869 +9,258
4 28 Mateusz SZAŁAS POL Mateusz Szałas A. Koszaliński Honda Civic 1 5 242 5b 1:50,164 1:49,130 3:39,294 +20,683
5 34 Rafał SMYKA POL Rafał Smyka A. Krośnieński Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 1:49,790 1:50,325 3:40,115 +21,504
6 35 Karol PIEKARA POL Karol Piekara A. Stomil w Dębicy Renault Clio Nat 10 10b 1:55,594 1:49,727 3:45,321 +26,710
7 38 Michał SMYKA POL Michał Smyka A. Krośnieński Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 2:00,372 1:59,586 3:59,958 +41,347
8 39 Artur MISTARZ POL Artur Mistarz A. Kielecki Fiat Seicento Nat 10 10d 2:07,468 2:04,796 4:12,264 +53,653
9 30 Martyna SERAFIN POL Martyna Serafin A. Śląski Renault Clio 1 5 261 5c 2:05,083 2:07,733 4:12,816 +54,205

10 32 Martyna KSIĘŻYK POL Martyna Księżyk Miasto Sportu Toyota Aygo 1 5 514 5c 2:26,427 2:25,087 4:51,514 +1:32,903
Starters: 10 Classified: 10 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Marcin FIEJDASZ

Steward
Marek SITEK

Steward
Mateusz KUCZYŃSKI Published at:



27. GRAND PRIX SOPOT - GDYNIA (POL) - 12-14/07/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 7

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  W O M E N ' S  C U P  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  W O M E N ' S  C U P

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: S.S.S. Automobilklub Orski Length: 6100m DATE: 13/07/2024 TIME: 19:37 hrs

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed
/ Diff.

1 30 Martyna SERAFIN POL Martyna Serafin A. Śląski Renault Clio 1 5 261 5c 2:05,083 2:07,733 4:12,816 87 km/h
2 32 Martyna KSIĘŻYK POL Martyna Księżyk Miasto Sportu Toyota Aygo 1 5 514 5c 2:26,427 2:25,087 4:51,514 +38,698

Starters: 2 Classified: 2 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Marcin FIEJDASZ

Steward
Marek SITEK

Steward
Mateusz KUCZYŃSKI Published at:



27. GRAND PRIX SOPOT - GDYNIA (POL) - 12-14/07/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP HIST) - round 7

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  G R O U P  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  G R U PA

RACES FINAL

ORGANISER: S.S.S. Automobilklub Orski Length: 6100m DATE: 13/07/2024 TIME: 19:37 hrs

Category HS4 - Group D3

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed

/ Diff.

1 46 Christian ZALESKI POL Christian Zaleski S. S. S. A. Orski Porsche 911 SC RS HS4 D3 1:46,488 1:40,988 3:27,476 106 km/h
2 47 Krzysztof MIKULSKI POL Motowizja Rally Team A. Polski Porsche 911 SC HS4 D3 2:09,103 2:05,841 4:14,944 +47,468

Starters: 2 Classified: 2 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category HS4 - Group D2

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed

/ Diff.

1 40 Wojciech MYSZKIER POL Wojciech Myszkier A. Wielkopolski VW Golf 2 GTI HS4 D2 1:45,287 1:43,248 3:28,535 105 km/h
2 42 Piotr JURKOWSKI POL Piotr Jurkowski A. Biecki BMW 318is HS4 D2 1:51,413 1:48,534 3:39,947 +11,412
3 43 Jakub ZALEGA POL Jakub Zalega A. Rzemieślnik VW Golf GTI 16V HS4 D2 1:52,120 1:50,501 3:42,621 +14,086
4 41 Michał JAGLARZ POL Michał Jaglarz AMK Limanowa Honda Civic HS4 D2 1:54,688 1:50,996 3:45,684 +17,149

Starters: 4 Classified: 4 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Category HS4 - Group D1

POS NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA HEAT 1 HEAT 2 TOTAL avg. speed

/ Diff.

1 44 Łukasz MALETZ POL Łukasz Maletz Miasto Sportu Toyota Starlet HS4 D1 2:27,003 2:22,313 4:49,316 76 km/h
2 45 Paweł RZADKOSZ POL TerazDopłata.pl Racing Team A. Polski Trabant 601 HS4 D1 2:28,397 2:26,346 4:54,743 +5,427

Starters: 2 Classified: 2 DNS: Did Not Start DNF: Did Not Finish DSQ: Disqualified NC: Not Classified

Chairman of the Stewards
Marcin FIEJDASZ

Steward
Marek SITEK

Steward
Mateusz KUCZYŃSKI Published at:



27. GRAND PRIX SOPOT - GDYNIA (POL) - 12-14/07/2024
GÓRSKIE SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI (GSMP) - round 7

C L A S S I F I C AT I O N  -  S P O N S O R S H I P  /  K L A S Y F I K A C J A -  S P O N S O R S K A

RACE FINAL

ORGANISER: S.S.S. Automobilklub Orski DATE: 13/07/2024 TIME: 19:37 hrs

1. Place - TerazDopłata pl Racing Team

LP NR DRIVER
KIEROWCA

NAT
NAR

COMPETITOR
ZAWODNIK

CLUB
KLUB

VEHICLE
SAMOCHÓD

CAT.
KAT.

GROUP
GRUPA PF CLASS

KLASA
POINTS
PUNKTY

1 4 Bartłomiej MADZIARA POL TerazDopłata.pl Racing Team A. Wielkopolski Porsche 991 GT3 CUP 1 2 62 2b 6
2 31 Marcin HOBOT POL TerazDopłata.pl Racing Team AMK Limanowa Honda Civic 1 5 251 5c 6
3 45 Paweł RZADKOSZ POL TerazDopłata.pl Racing Team A. Polski Trabant 601 HS4 D1 D1 6

Chairman of the Stewards
Marcin FIEJDASZ

Steward
Marek SITEK

Steward
Mateusz KUCZYŃSKI Published at:


